
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 8 - JANUARY 3, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 R. Dungey  159.4911

122 D. Reardon  59.5302

116 R. Morais  89.5453

31 R. Sipes  59.5834

1 J. Lawrence  149.5915

402 C. Soubeyras  49.6056

19 J. Weimer  59.6057

63 C. Blose  49.6178

114 J. Brayton  79.6449

36 K. Cunningham  39.74710

39 T. Canard  99.75911

65 S. Skinner  109.82912

350 B. Evans  159.90713

801 J. Alessi  59.91414

85 S. Borkenhagen  89.91715

102 C. Gosselaar  610.00116

407 A. Chatfield  710.03117

55 R. Clark  310.08718

143 M. Horban  310.10019

111 M. Sleeter  610.15520

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 J. Weimer  424.6001

10 R. Dungey  1324.8492

114 J. Brayton  325.0973

1 J. Lawrence  425.1514

116 R. Morais  925.1545

39 T. Canard  825.1716

122 D. Reardon  225.1877

63 C. Blose  425.5728

31 R. Sipes  525.6719

36 K. Cunningham  225.73710

402 C. Soubeyras  625.96511

350 B. Evans  1525.98112

801 J. Alessi  226.26613

55 R. Clark  526.32814

102 C. Gosselaar  426.44215

85 S. Borkenhagen  726.56616

143 M. Horban  326.58017

407 A. Chatfield  726.59518

65 S. Skinner  1026.81119

111 M. Sleeter  227.02220

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Lawrence  726.6451

10 R. Dungey  1327.3072

39 T. Canard  827.3223

116 R. Morais  1427.4764

19 J. Weimer  527.7385

114 J. Brayton  527.8116

122 D. Reardon  628.0377

31 R. Sipes  428.1338

63 C. Blose  428.1459

801 J. Alessi  329.04310

55 R. Clark  1029.22611

36 K. Cunningham  229.24712

65 S. Skinner  829.61013

85 S. Borkenhagen  629.74814

407 A. Chatfield  729.78415

102 C. Gosselaar  229.85816

402 C. Soubeyras  830.23517

350 B. Evans  1130.25318

111 M. Sleeter  830.64719

143 M. Horban  1330.91920
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